

4th on A/C Bill

29

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of road - 1039 - Rampurwa					
To Raichurwa, (M.M.S.U.)					
Agency - Arbind Kr. Singh.					
Agg. No - 07/2024-25.					
Date of Start - 11/09/24					
Date of Completion - 10/06/25.					
1. Prov. Earthwork in					
excavation of foundation					
trenches - do -					
2X 10.100 X 3.200 X 1.800 = 116.95 m ³					
4X 1.267 X 2.943 X 1.800 = 26.85 m ³					
1X 9.700 X 3.266 X 0.250 = 7.92 m ³					
2X 12.20 X 1.00 X 1.80 = 43.92 m ³					
2X 0.60 X 1.00 X 1.80 = 2.16 m ³					
2X 2.10 X 1.00 X 1.80 = 7.56 m ³					
1X 10.20 X 0.60 X 0.250 = 1.53 m ³					
1X 10.20 X 2.100 X 0.250 = 5.36 m ³					
					211.65 m ³
Unit =					211.64 m ³
2. Prov. Sand filling					
in foundation - do -					
1X 9.700 X 5.625 X 0.100 = 5.46 m ³					
3. Prov. M15 (PCC 1:2.5:5) as					
levelling course in					
foundation - do -					
2X 10.10 X 3.20 X 0.20 = 12.93 m ³					

Continuation



Abstract of cost

34

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1). Clearing & grubbing road land - do -					
1.116 Ha. vide T.m. B p - (24)					
@ RS. 76926.08/Ha. - RS. 85849.00					
(2/2). Scamifying existing B.T surface - do -					
6341.25m ² vide T.m. B p - (24)					
@ RS. 32.78/m ² - RS. 207866.00					
(3/3). Const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder - do -					
674.34m ³ vide T.m. B p - (24)					
@ RS. 264.72/m ³ - RS. 178511.00					
(4/4). Const. of hsb Gr - II - do -					
129.65m ³ vide T.m. B p - (24)					
@ RS. 2673.68/m ³ - RS. 345038.00					
(5/5). Const. of wbm Gr - III - do -					
1521.70m ³ vide T.m. B p - (24)					
@ RS. 5401.84/m ³ - RS. 8219980.00					
(6/6). Const. of dry lean - do -					
6.75m ³ vide T.m. B p - (24)					
@ RS. 6145.612/m ³ - RS. 41483.00					
(7/7). Const. of panel conc. PCC M-30 Gr - do -					
331.40m ³ vide T.m. B p - (24)					
@ RS. 10268.14/m ³ - RS. 3402862.00					

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8/42) P/L of RCC irrigation pipe 300mm ϕ - do -					
60.00 RM vide T.m.B p - (25)					
@ RS. 1001.644/RM - RS.					60099.00
(9/6) prov. & applying of prime coat - do -					
15636.63 m ² vide T.m.B p - (25)					
@ RS. 55.14/m ² - RS.					862204.00
(10/7) prov. & applying of tack coat - do -					
15636.63 m ² vide T.m.B p - (25)					
@ RS. 18.92/m ² - RS.					295845.00
(11/9) prov. & laying of B.m - do -					
781.843 m ³ vide T.m.B p - (25)					
@ RS. 12022.82/m ³ - RS.					9399958.00
(12/8) prov. & applying of tack coat - do -					
15636.63 m ² vide T.m.B p - (25)					
@ RS. 15.84/m ² - RS.					247684.00
(13/10) prov. & laying of S.B.B.C - do -					
390.92 m ³ vide T.m.B p - (25)					
@ RS. 14394.36/m ³ - RS.					5627043.00
(14/26) prov. earthwork excavation foundation - do -					
211.64 m ³ vide T.m.B p - (29)					
@ RS. 405.83/m ³ - RS.					85890.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15/27). Prov. Sand filling in foundation do - 5.46m ³					
	Vide	T.m.B p	(29)		
	@ RS. 578.656/m ³				RS. 3159.00
(16/28). Prov. PCC M-15 (1:2.5:5) in open foundation do - 36.820m ³					
	Vide	T.m.B p	(30)		
	@ RS. 7796.26/m ³				RS. 287058.00
(17/29). Prov. PCC M-20 in Open foundation do - 117.650m ³					
	Vide	T.m.B p	(30)		
	@ RS. 8766.57/m ³				RS. 1031387.00
(18/30). Prov. P.C.C M-20 in Sub Structure do - 84.700m ³					
	Vide	T.m.B p	(30)		
	@ RS. 8766.57/m ³				RS. 742528.00
(9/31). Prov. PCC M-20 in Sub Structure do - 4.26m ³					
	Vide	T.m.B p	(31)		
	5.76m ³	Vide	T.m.B p	(32)	
	10.02m ³				
	@ RS. 8766.570/m ³				RS. 87841.00
(20/32). Prov. drainage supplying spot to placing H4SD bars reinforcement do -					
	Vide	T.m.B p	(32)		
	@ RS. 73463.390/M.T				RS. 164558.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21/32). {	prov. RCC M-25 in				
	Deck slab - do -				
24.34 m ³	vide T.m.B p - (32)				
@ RS. 8845.33/m ³					RS. 215295.00
(22/34). {	prov. and filling				
	Joint Sealing - do -				
15.00 RM	vide T.m.B p - (32)				
@ RS. 55.60/RM					RS. 834.00
(23/35). {	prov. weepholes in				
	abutment - do -				
48 NO.	vide T.m.B p - (33)				
@ RS. 285.38 / each					RS. 13698.00
(24/36). {	prov. drainage				
	Shout - do -				
4 NO.	vide T.m.B p - (33)				
@ RS. 5763.45 / each					RS. 23054.00
(25/37). {	prov. & laying of				
	filter media - do -				
43.35 m ³	vide T.m.B p - (33)				
@ RS. 4178.062/m ³					RS. 181148.00
(26/38). {	Painting on parapet				
	wall - do -				
39.36 m ²	vide T.m.B p - (33)				
@ RS. 136.59/m ²					RS. 5376.00
					RS. 31816248.00
Add	L.Cess 1% -			RS (H)	318162.00
S. fee	-			RS. (H)	368846.00
				RS	400990.00
				RS	32535400.00
					32503256.00

Continuation

C.O. RS. 32535400.00

C.O. RS. 32503256.00

Continuation